
REGISTERED CANDIDATES FOR THE 2014 SPRING ELECTIONS
APRIL 1, 2014

Contest   Ballot Phone No. Email
Valid Signatures Position

County Board Supervisor District 1
12/5/2013 60 (262)490-2495 rkolbdist1@sbcglobal.net

1/6/2014 61 (262)308-1150

County Board Supervisor District 2
12/10/2013 90 (262)468-4922 davezimm@wi.rr.com

12/16/2013 71 (262)560-1189 Kathy.Nickolaus@att.net

County Board Supervisor District 3
12/2/2013 87 (920)474-4015 Lois93@aol.com

County Board Supervisor District 4
12/19/2013 72 (262)820-9688 batzko@sbcglobal.net

County Board Supervisor District 5
12/2/2013 68 (414)915-8425 Janel@G1Marketing.com

Sussex, WI 53089

35831 Hewitts Point Road
Oconomowoc, WI 53066

     Number of Declaration

Janel Brandtjen
N52 W16632 Oak Ridge Trail
Menomonee Falls, WI 

Richard Morris
W339 N9280 Townline Road 
Oconomowoc, WI 53066

Robert L. Kolb

Kathy Nickolaus
N50 W34725 Wisconsin Avenue
Okauchee, WI 53069

James Batzko

Dee Dee Jacobsen
34 South Park Street
Oconomowoc, WI 53066

W245 N5713 Partridge Lane

562 E. Lisbon Road
Oconomowoc, WI 53066

Dave Zimmermann
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County Board Supervisor District 6
12/5/2013 56 (414)840-3911

12/10/2013 62 (262)251-3574 rbertieri@creativeP.D.com

County Board Supervisor District 7
11/14/2013 61 (262)251-5673 pgrant13@wi.rr.com

County Board Supervisor District 8
11/25/2013 76 (262)782-0135

12/2/2013 78 (262)781-4526 ewhighum@yahoo.com

County Board Supervisor District 9
12/6/2013 56 (262)367-6600 jheinrich@waukeshacounty.gov

1/3/2014 68 (262)853-0223 mstarich@msc-inc.com

County Board Supervisor District 10

N86 W15895 Riverside Bluff Road
Ronald Bertieri

18435 Harvest Lane

Patricia Haukohl

Brookfield, WI 53045

Eric Highum
17855 Bermuda Blvd. 

13650 Waynescott Road
Brookfield, WI 53005

Menomonee Falls, WI 

N61 W12926 River Heights Court

Michael R. Starich
19295 Timberline Drive
Brookfield, WI 53045

Menomonee Falls, WI 

Jim Heinrich

Jennifer Grant

Jeremy Walz
W171 N9345 Briarwood Ter.
Menomonee Falls, WI 

Brookfield, WI 53045

mailto:rbertieri@creativeP.D.com
mailto:pgrant13@wi.rr.com
mailto:ewhighum@yahoo.com
mailto:jheinrich@waukeshacounty.gov
mailto:mstarich@msc-inc.com


REGISTERED CANDIDATES FOR THE 2014 SPRING ELECTIONS
APRIL 1, 2014

12/3/2013 200 (262)691-0471 dbswan@wi.rr.com

12/19/2013 58 (414)731-5225

1/6/2014 60 (262)408-5770 mwandrey@picwire.com

County Board Supervisor District 11

County Board Supervisor District 12
12/11/2013 58 (262)896-9891 peterwolfflaw@yahoo.com

1/6/2013 64 (262)337-3692 miler4141@aol.com

County Board Supervisor District 13
12/9/2013 64 (414)745-3919 paul@pldecker.net

County Board Supervisor District 14
12/11/2013 90 (262)366-1698 eagle1cpd@me.com

No declared candidate

Waukesha, WI 53186

Peter M. Wolff
W286N991 Shepherds Way
Waukesha, WI 53188

Carl Pettis
121 Schroeder Avenue
Eagle, WI 53119

Waukesha, WI 53186

Rick Beringer

W239 N4050 Swan Road
Pewaukee, WI 53072

Paul L. Decker
325 Parkview court

Mark Myers
1922 Ruben Drive

N45 W28912 E. Capitol Drive
Hartland, WI 53029

Michael Wandrey
N28W22126 Burningwood lane

Hartland, WI 53029

David W. Swan
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12/11/2013 93 (262)594-3119

County Board Supervisor District 15
12/5/2013 77 (262)544-5555 wkolb@waukeshacounty.gov

County Board Supervisor District 16
12/2/2013 61 (262)894-0773 mcrowley64@gmail.com

County Board Supervisor District 17
12/2/2013 65 (262)542-4174

County Board Supervisor District 18
11/14/2013 54 (262)542-4767 lnelson8@icloud.com

County Board Supervisor District 19
11/27/2013 60 (262)853-6272 kmcummings@att.net

County Board Supervisor District 20
11/14/2013 55 (262)782-4496

240 Leanore Lane
Brookfield, WI 53005

S101W34849 County Highway LO
Eagle, WI 53119

Thomas J. Schellinger

Duane E. Paulson
1121 Summit Avenue
Waukesha, WI 53188

Waukesha, WI 53188

Kathleen M. Cummings
1325 East Roberta Avenue
Waukesha, WI 53186

Michael A. Crowley
1604 Delafield Street

Larry Nelson
201 N. Prairie Avenue
Waukesha, WI 

Pamela Meyer

Walter L. Kolb
S55 W22892 Woodside Drive
Waukesha, WI 53189
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County Board Supervisor District 21
11/27/2013 80 (262)786-9547 zaboeb@milwpc.com

County Board Supervisor District 22
12/11/2013 67 (262)613-1358 fairwaytransit@wi.rr.com

County Board Supervisor District 23
12/5/2013 109 (414)422-9267 krhammitt@aol.com

County Board Supervisor District 24
12/6/2013 68 (262)679-4433 dan.draeger@sbcglobal.net

12/13/2013 63 (262)613-6771

12/30/2013 85 (414)350-0988 lbanger68@gmail.com

1/3/2014 70 (262)679-5928 swhittow@wi.rr.com

County Board Supervisor District 25
12/5/2013 67 (262)363-7556

Muskego, WI 53150

3275 S. Johnson Road
New Berlin, WI 53146

Pauline T. Jaske

Benjamin Langer

3585 S. Green Lawn Terrace
New Berlin, WI 53151

William Zaborowski

Muskego, WI 53150

Daniel J. Draeger
S78W20263 Monterey Drive

W225S7870 Sunset Glen Court

S66 W15079 Woodland Place
Keith R. Hammitt

Gilbert W. Yerke

Steven A. Whittow
S76W19804 Prospect Drive
Muskego, WI 53150

Larry Bangs
S84W19762 Loveland Ct.
Muskego, WI 53150

Big Bend, WI 53103
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Mukwonago, WI 53149
S79W28989 Frog Alley 
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